
212 13867 100th Avenue, Surrey
$359,900

!THE ODYSSEY! A centrally located private,and 
gated community that offers the convenience of 
being within walking distance to King George 
Skytrain station, Green Timbers Urban Park, 
Central City mall, BOTH levels of schools & SFU! 
This AMAZING 3 lvl 2110 sqr ft 4 bdrm 3-4 bth 
townhouse is just like a 1/2 duplex: no one above 
or below or to the left. It has MANY,MANY 
updates including a big kitchen w/ NEWER 
CABINETS,COUNTER-TOPS & APPLIANCES. 
The lvrm & diningrom offer NEWER 
HARDWOOD FLRS, a gas fireplace & access to 
the private FULLY FENCED BACKYARD. The 
rest of the home features NEWER 12MM 
CAROLINA CHERRY LAMINATE FLRS, 3 
UPDATED BTHRMS, BIG BDRMS W/ GREAT 
MOUNTAIN & CITY VIEWS & A PRIVATE 
BALCONY OFF THE 4TH BDRM.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® F1007660

Residential Attached

Whalley

4 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

2,110 SF

FEATURES

Year Built: 1989

Views: GREAT MOUNTAIN AND CITY VIEWS

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Calvin Kan PREC*
604.616.8373
ckan@rennie.com
rennie.com/calvinkan

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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